Patient report

Bio-Rad
D-10

SIN: #DJ41016123

Sample ID:
Injection date
Injection #: 49
Rack #: ---
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DATE: 08/08/2020
TIME: 03:44 PM

Software version: 4.30-2

DPLTA00028530

08/08/2020 03:31 PM

Method: HbA1c
Rack position: 1
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Peak table - ID: DPLTA00028530

Peak

Ala
Unknown
Alb
LA1c/CHb-1
Alc

P3

A0

Tota Area:

Concentration:

Alc

R.time Height
0.19 12325
0.27 14208
0.34 5997
0.61 10037
0.79 24489
1.36 62256
1.42 808945
3322642

%

9.6

3:00

Area
49943
39943
41407
74146
249035
221046
2647124

Area%
15

12

1.2

2.2

9.6

6.7
79.7



